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

L]
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''

“3:. Income tax services

age 24 Acton/Georgetown - Sunday, April 21, 1996
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Apartments &
flats for rent

BACHELOR apt., in small quiet building, fridge,
stove, heat, water, parking included. hydro extra. May
1st. $500/mth. 877-3761
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Bachelor Penthouse, $695. inclusive. May 1.
(905)873-9877. Bachelor in Terra Cotta, $395/mth.,

inclusive, June 1. 877-7177

BRIGHT and spacious 2 bedroom upper floor, .

backyard, Acton bus route, May 1. $650. 877-9458

BRIGHT, new one bedroom basement apt. avail.
immediately. $600. utilities included. No pets/smoking.
877-4907

CENTRAL Acton, large 2 bedroom apt., good
condition, fridge and stove, May 1st., $675 plus
utilities, references. 853-1503

COUNTRY, bright spacious executive basement 2
bedroom plus den apt., with separate entrance on
1/2 acre west of Georgetown. $975. month including
heat and hydro. First/last plus references. Avalil.
Apr. 1. Call Heather Scotland, Remax Blue Springs
Realty, (Halton Corp) Realtor. (519) 853-2086

COUNTRY, Iar.ge 2 bedroom, main floor, separate
entrance, sky light, utilities and appliances included,
$700/mth. 519-833-0334 after 6 pm.

DOWNTOWN Acton, 2 bedroom apt., $650/mth utiliies

not included. Call Mike or Berniece, (519)853-1730

GEORGETOWN two bedroom apt. avail. June 1st.,
everything included. Quiet area, no pets. Call 877-
0023

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, lower, 4 appliances,
use of backyard. $725. monthly. Avail. May 1. 873-
6321evenings.

LARGE 2 bedroom house unit in Acton, 4 appliances.
$850. month, plus utilities. 853-4627

LARGE 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, fully carpeted,
Silvercreek Towers, sublet May 1st., $971/mth
includes parking. 877-9461 after 6 p.m.

LARGE one bedroom upstairs apt. in Acton, close
to amenities. $600. plus 40% utilities. Avail. May 1.
References,first/last. (519) 853-4768

MAIN floor one bedroom, redecorated,new kitchen
w/Jenair stove ahd BBQ grill, large yard & garage,
laundry facilities, full basement. Avail. June 1. $950.
utilities included. First/last. (519) 833—-2316

ONE bedroom apt. Acton, avail. immediately. (519)
853-5855

ONE bedroom apt. close to GO, avail. June 1. $640.
includes utilities. One parking, first/last.905-791-9313

One bedroom apt. Georgetown, available June 1,
$580 plus hydro.(519) 853—1242

ONE bedroom ground floor apt. Avail. June 1.

Utilities included. Single person only. $650. 877-9598

ONE bedroom, apt. $615. monthly plus hydro, close
to Go, first/last, references. No pets. 877-6638
days, 459-7771 eve.

A1! 1 bedroom. Available June! Includes heat. Nice
quiet bldg. in Acton. Call for an appt. (519) 8533894

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom basement apartment. Newly
painted. May 1st. $850. inclusive or $800. without
use of laundry facilities. First and last. 873—4824

SUBLET Georgetown very spacious 3 bedroom 2
bathroom apt. available May 15th, free until May 31st.
877-4882

TWO bedroom apt. in Georgetown, May 1st.
$750/mth plus 1/3 utilities. adults only, references,
no dogs. 877-7461

'I:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom main floor duplex, newly renovated,
May 1,$895/mth, utilities included, first and last.
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
. T 4 Real Estate needs
Heathe
Scotland 853-2086
Associate Broker

3 bedroom, large living room and fireplace in quiet
country, backing onto forest. 878-7284, leave
message.

ACTON, large older 3 bedroom house for rent, 4
appliances included, gas heat, available June 1. No

 pets, references. $850. plus utilities. Call Allan (519)
' 853-2086
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BEAUTIFUL Georgetown South - 1700 sq. ft., 3
bedrooms including huge master, 3 baths, fenced

First and last. May 1. 877-7213

DELIGHTFUL 3 bedroom in Acton, May 1st, Gas
heat, eat-in kitchen, garage, close to parks & schools,
no dogs please. (519)853-4875
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